
Homework bag

Chair bag

$60.00

VIRGINIA STATE SCHOOL

UNIFORM SHOP

PRICE LIST AS AT 17 APRIL 2023

Price per item

$32.00

$33.00

$33.00

$20.00

$28.00

$32.00

$25.00

$5.00

$5.00

Swim bag

Swim cap

Pencil case

Badge

$22.00

$12.00

Library bag

Order via uniforms@virginiass.eq.edu.au

or quickcliq.com.au

House shirt

House hat

Senior sports top

Track top

Item

Polo shirt

Shorts

Skorts

$41.00

$22.00

$22.00

$20.00

Senior track top

School bag


