CIED WINS BERNINS SERVICE SERVICE	UNIFO PRICE LIST AS A Order via uniforms	TATE SCHOOL RM SHOP AT 17 APRIL 2023 @virginiass.eq.edu.au cliq.com.au
Item		Price per item
Polo shirt		\$32.00
Shorts		\$20.00
Skorts		\$28.00
House shirt		\$32.00
House hat		\$25.00
Senior sports top		\$33.00
Track top		\$33.00
Senior track top		\$41.00
School bag		\$60.00
Homework bag		\$22.00
Chair bag		\$22.00
Library bag		\$20.00
Swim bag		\$22.00
Swim cap		\$12.00
Pencil case		\$5.00
Badge		\$5.00